Race Date
February 20, 2022

Place

Overall Name

Jonah Smith
Julie Halteman
Kurt Degoede
Amanda Kerno
Duane Koser
Ethan Cronin
Daniel Loizeaux
Maria Anderson
Amy Falk
Jonathan Croft
Caleb Stauffer
Carly Musser
Aron Christiansen
Jeff McCloud
Steve Koons
John Gilbert
Reagan Ibach
Greg Lavelle
Tara Borgna

Kris Castner
Jeffrey Stouch
Lou Starzl

Jerry Higley
Jordan Degroft
Elijah Swift

Bryce Kauffman
Danielle Berger
Kevin Hemingway, Jr.
Alexandra Plantive
Shawn Miller
Dalton Leash
Vincent Keefer
Gage Myers
Jack Gest

Jenna Gest
Evelyn Carroll
Maura Ebersole
Andrew Carroll
Scott Kennedy
Jean Kilheffer Hess
Jessica Pron
Beth Forry

Jo Hershey

Ava Pyles
Courtland Howard
Michael Trimble
Karin Laszakovits
Bruce Hubbs
Gary Gehret
Donna Vasiloff
Matt Eberts
Victoria Herman
Susan Miller
Logan Troop
Jacqui Derr

Alex Mowery
Randy Mladenoff
Mark Rothenberger
Abbie Acker
Christina Shenk
James Smith
Mark Greenholt
Andrea Black
Nicholas Rossi
Maia Hampton
Kerri Schaaf
Shawn Degroft

City

Elizabethtown PA
Florin PA

Mount Joy PA

Elizabethtown PA

Hummelstown PA

Elizabethtown PA

Palmyra PA
Manheim PA

Lancaster PA
Lancaster PA
Florin PA

East Petersburg PA
Lebanon PA

Palmyra PA

Lancaster PA
Harrisburg PA
Rohrerstown PA
Elizabethtown PA
Yorkana PA
Lancaster PA
Lancaster PA
Williamsport MD
Williamsport MD
Lancaster PA
Wrightsville PA
Lancaster PA
Middletown PA
Columbia PA
Pottstown PA
Elizabethtown PA
Elizabethtown PA

Red Lion PA
Elizabethtown PA
Elizabethtown PA
Swatara Township
Lancaster PA

New Cumberland PA

Lancaster PA
Mountville PA
Elizabethtown PA
Columbia PA
Ickesburg PA
Millersville PA
Duncannon PA
Lancaster PA
Columbia PA
Elizabethtown PA
Elizabethtown PA
Hampden Township
Mount Joy PA

Elizabethtown PA
Middletown PA
Elizabethtown PA

Results By Applied Race Management Solutions

2022 Frozen Foot Race 2

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

1956
1888
1858
1979
1907
1999
1915
1980
1984
1857
1994

266

265
1983
1989
1883
1902

264
1849
1856
1961
1959
1896
1982
1963
1998
1846
1892
1937
1923
1911
1903
1929
1882
1881
1855
2000
1854
1904
1905
1938
1872
1894
1985
1899
1968
1910
1900
1879
1970
1867
1893
1924
1969
1860
1927
1925
1944
1987
1951
1952
1885
1848
1991
1889
1945
1859

23
29
52
30
54
17
40
26
50
36

8
27
33
52
58
53
15
50
45
35
62
45
67
15
13
17
50
20
32
45
25
14
14
52
18
13
40
49
51
47
24
56
42
22
67
49
46
23
65
48
44
40
46

9
38
19
68
46
42
54
44
55
41
39
16
41
43
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Open
Open
Masters
30-34
50-54
15-19
40-44
25-29
Masters
35-39
1-14
25-29
30-34
50-54
55-59
50-54
15-19
50-54
45-49
35-39
60-64
45-49
65-69
15-19
1-14
15-19
50-54
20-24
30-34
45-49
25-29
1-14
1-14
50-54
15-19
1-14
40-44
45-49
50-54
45-49
20-24
55-59
40-44
20-24
65-69
45-49
45-49
20-24
65-69
45-49
40-44
40-44
45-49
1-14
35-39
15-19
65-69
45-49
40-44
50-54
40-44
55-59
40-44
35-39
15-19
40-44
40-44

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
15:37.3 15:37.3
18:57.4 18:57.4
18:59.7 18:59.7
19:35.0 19:35.0
20:34.1 20:34.1
20:42.5 20:42.5
20:47.5 20:47.5
21:10.1 21:10.1
21:12.4 21:12.4
21:16.4 21:16.4
21:19.8 21:19.8
21:27.0 21:27.0
21:36.4 21:36.4
21:39.4 21:39.4
21:46.3 21:46.3
21:51.6 21:51.6
21:57.3 21:57.3
22:02.6 22:02.6
22:15.2 22:15.2
22:43.4 22:43.4
22:48.0 22:48.0
23:01.0 23:01.0
23:12.6 23:12.6
23:13.4 23:13.4
23:14.7 23:14.7
23:20.7 23:20.7
23:31.3 23:31.3
23:39.7 23:39.7
23:43.9 23:43.9
23:49.2 23:49.2
24:05.0 24:05.0
24:24.8 24:24.8
24:25.0 24:25.0
24:28.8 24:28.8
24:29.0 24:29.0
24:38.5 24:38.5
24:41.6 24:41.6
24:59.4 24:59.4
25:02.7 25:02.7
25:06.8 25:06.8
25:11.7 25:11.7
25:14.0 25:14.0
25:20.5 25:20.5
25:22.8 25:22.8
25:25.9 25:25.9
25:30.6 25:30.6
25:40.5 25:40.5
26:01.1 26:01.1
26:01.7 26:01.7
26:06.6 26:06.6
26:21.7 26:21.7
26:31.8 26:31.8
26:34.6 26:34.6
26:34.6 26:34.6
26:49.3 26:49.3
26:49.7 26:49.7
26:55.2 26:55.2
26:58.0 26:58.0
27:09.5 27:09.5
27:09.9 27:09.9
27:10.5 27:10.5
27:20.8 27:20.8
27:55.3 27:55.3
28:00.7 28:00.7
28:03.6 28:03.6
28:33.8 28:33.8
28:59.5 28:59.5
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Race Date
February 20, 2022

Place

Overall Name

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

Nicholas Bybel Jr
Emily Geib
Robert Fulton
Kelly Eakin
Nicole Hart

Kelly Rodgers
Alisha Keller
Brian Tash
Darlene Swift
Jodi Myers
Pamela Szajnuk
Anya Goldina
Susan Gilbert
Donna Ornosky
Julia Ernst
Michael Peffley
Amanda Scrivano
Nancy Husser
Jan Gaspich

Jim Doyle

Erika Wolf
James Richards
Rachel McCarthy
Richard Long
Michael Patch
Brian Frey

Lydia Frey

Amy McGloshen
Chip Hitz
Jessica Pflugler
Rose Ward
Logen Smith
Jennifer Volchko
Jemma Volchko
Douglas Dietrich
Gail Mowery
Mary Ober
Laurie Dove

Pat Allwein
James Flurry
Amanda Flurry
Beth-Ann Quickel
Steve Stouffer
Cindy Ebersole
Julianne Browne
Maryellen Winn
Leslie Long
Denise Snyder-Patch
Sherry Quickel
Joyce Loizeaux
Judy Auttonen
Chas Bibleheimer
Colleen Knutsen
Sharon Lancaster
Nannette Handley
Teresa Ernst

Kim Hitz

Patrick Kameen
Rebecca McMinn
Kelly Phelan
Jennifer Gurdock
Sharyn McHenry
Ralph Detrick
Andrew McGloshen
Kim Wolgemuth

City

Harrisburg PA
Harrisburg PA
Harrisburg PA
Boiling Springs PA
Manheim PA

Lancaster PA
Palmyra PA
Lewistown PA
Enola PA
Elizabethtown PA

East Greenville PA
East Petersburg PA

Lititz PA

East Petersburg PA
Palmyra PA
Lancaster PA
Mountville PA
Harrisburg PA
Marietta PA
Camp Hill PA
Elizabethtown PA
Ephrata PA
Ephrata PA

Hummelstown PA
Willow Street PA
Columbia PA

Elizabethtown PA
Elizabethtown PA

Harrisburg PA
Millersville PA
Ephrata PA

Palmyra PA

Mt. Gretna PA
Lancaster PA
Lancaster PA
Bainbridge PA

Mount Joy PA
Lancaster PA
Romansville PA
Mifflintown PA
Elizabethtown PA
Elizabethtown PA
Elizabethtown PA

Elizabethtown PA
Palmyra PA
Dover PA
Mechanicsburg PA
Lancaster PA
Hummelstown PA

Lancaster PA
Lancaster PA
Lancaster PA
Grantville PA
Elizabethtown PA

Elizabethtown PA

Results By Applied Race Management Solutions

2022 Frozen Foot Race 2

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

1990
1880
1875
1865
1891
1943
1997
1967
1962
1928
1964
1884
1986
1933
1869
1992
1950
1901
1878
1864
1976
1942
1918
1916
1934
1873
1874
1920
1898
1988
1972
1955
1971
1981
1862
1926
1931
1863
1845
1871
1870
1940
1996
1866
1850
1975
1917
1957
1939
1914
1995
1847
1906
1909
1890
1868
1897
1993
1922
1935
1886
1921
1861
1919
1977

63
27
54
57
51
48
45
39
52
49
56
41
54
59
12
52
35
61
57
76
54
45
36
62
56
50
11
52
61
24
70
16
38

9
53
47
46
62
72

6
35
39
65
68
56
67
41
49
42
40
80
14
57
34
62
73
61
70
38
37
33
67
81
53
51
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AG Place

60-64
25-29
50-54
55-59
50-54
45-49
45-49
35-39
50-54
45-49
55-59
40-44
50-54
55-59
1-14
50-54
35-39
60-64
55-59
75-99
50-54
45-49
35-39
60-64
55-59
50-54
1-14
50-54
60-64
20-24
70-74
15-19
35-39
1-14
50-54
45-49
45-49
60-64
70-74
1-14
35-39
35-39
65-69
65-69
55-59
65-69
40-44
45-49
40-44
40-44
75-99
1-14
55-59
30-34
60-64
70-74
60-64
70-74
35-39
35-39
30-34
65-69
75-99
50-54
50-54

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
29:06.5 29:06.5
29:27.2 29:27.2
29:42.0 29:42.0
29:42.7 29:42.7
29:54.9 29:54.9
29:59.2 29:59.2
30:13.4 30:13.4
30:22.4 30:22.4
30:30.9 30:30.9
30:39.5 30:39.5
30:54.4 30:54.4
31:13.3 31:13.3
31:16.1 31:16.1
31:26.4 31:26.4
31:26.6 31:26.6
31:28.8 31:28.8
31:40.9 31:40.9
31:41.5 31:41.5
31:46.5 31:46.5
31:47.4 31:47.4
32:11.1 32:11.1
32:16.9 32:16.9
32:33.0 32:33.0
32:42.2 32:42.2
32:42.9 32:42.9
32:44.0 32:44.0
32:44.1 32:44.1
32:57.2 32:57.2
33:35.2 33:35.2
33:55.4 33:55.4
34:29.6 34:29.6
35:41.2 35:41.2
35:45.2 35:45.2
35:47.3 35:47.3
36:05.8 36:05.8
36:08.0 36:08.0
36:09.9 36:09.9
36:38.5 36:38.5
37:10.7 37:10.7
38:03.5 38:03.5
38:04.4 38:04.4
38:36.6 38:36.6
38:58.1 38:58.1
39:04.0 39:04.0
39:45.8 39:45.8
40:54.6 40:54.6
41:13.7 41:13.7
41:21.2 41:21.2
41:24.6 41:24.6
41:54.1 41:54.1
41:59.7 41:59.7
42:08.4 42:08.4
42:36.1 42:36.1
43:32.8 43:32.8
45:17.4 45:17.4
45:23.2 45:23.2
45:35.1 45:35.1
46:33.9 46:33.9
46:40.6 46:40.6
46:40.7 46:40.7
46:41.2 46:41.2
47:41.9 47:41.9
47:46.6 47:46.6
48:34.9 48:34.9
49:32.8 49:32.8

5K

Pace

9:23/M

9:30/M

9:35/M

9:35/M

9:39/M

9:40/M

9:45/M

9:48/M

9:51/M

9:53/M

9:58/M
10:04/M
10:05/M
10:09/M
10:09/M
10:09/M
10:13/M
10:13/M
10:15/M
10:15/M
10:23/M
10:25/M
10:30/M
10:33/M
10:33/M
10:34/M
10:34/M
10:38/M
10:50/M
10:57/M
11:08/M
11:31/M
11:32/M
11:33/M
11:39/M
11:39/M
11:40/M
11:49/M
12:00/M
12:17/M
12:17/M
12:27/M
12:34/M
12:36/M
12:50/M
13:12/M
13:18/M
13:20/M
13:22/M
13:31/M
13:33/M
13:36/M
13:45/M
14:03/M
14:37/M
14:38/M
14:42/M
15:01/M
15:03/M
15:03/M
15:04/M
15:23/M
15:25/M
15:40/M
15:59/M
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